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Anlage
Auf den Goldéackern 2A, 59192 Bergkamen
T 02306/8648 g.hajduk@gmx.de

Sportwart/in

Veit, Marcel 1
T 01724167545 marcel@c-veit.de 2
3
Jugendwart/in 4
Scholz, Patricia 5
T 015752304384 Patriciascholz1509@yahoo.de 6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Herren 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 2
MF: Lukas Maximilian Suttrop
m 015770373232

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Zannetin, Alexander
Jaspert, Tim

Veit, Marcel

Scholz, Tobias
Piischner, Pascal
Weichhold, Yannik
Eisner, Laurin
Hoffmann, David
Suttrop, Lukas Maximilian
Pracht, David

Rohe, Leon

Kobke, Jens
Kellermann, Raphael
Lukas, Lars
Feldmann, Florian
Caspari, Fabian
Mallborn, Benjamin
Send, Nico
Hennebohl, Lars
Overhage, Sebastian
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ID-Nr.

18702032
19207457
18700753
10467191
19311171
10467138
10666747
18801656
19812344
10064192
10061681
19500088
19256139
19508663
10842873
19409911
18200785
19756195
19209727
10569297

LK

LK18,8
LK18,9
LK20,0
LK20,4
LK20,6
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK21,8
LK22,1
LK22,3
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK23,8
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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